
FIP GOLD DUBAI
DUBAI, UAE

MEN'S MAIN DRAW

1 MARCOS, Raul ESP
SANCHEZ, Jose David ESP

AGUSTIN SALANDRO, Mauro ITA
NOGUERAS LORENZO, Sergi ESP

GOMES, Francisco BRA
CASSETTA, Marco ITA

WC AHLI, Abdullah
BAHROUZYAN ALAWADHI, Omar Khaled

SUESCUN, Nicolas ITA
PIOTTO ALBORNOZ, Ignacio ARG

MARTINEZ SANCHIS, Jose Roman ESP
PEREZ CABEZA, Carlos ESP

INZERILLO, Jerome FRA
MONTIEL CARUSO, Alvaro ESP

6 RAMIREZ NAVAS, Francisco Miguel ESP
GASPAR, Jose Carlos ESP

8 SOLBES, Miguel Angel ESP
GARCIA BLANCO, Cristobal ESP

Q JIMENEZ ESCOBAR, Marcos ESP
GONZALEZ BLANCO, Marcos ESP

SAGER, Ignacio ESP
ZUAZUA AOSTRI, Oier ESP

HERNANDEZ QUESADA, Luis ESP
JOFRE, Inigo ESP

Q RAICHMAN, Philemon FRA
SEURIN, Julien FRA

MEDINA MURPHY, Christian GBR
NAVARRO PEREZ, Javier ESP

CORDOBA, Marcos ESP
MARTINEZ, Ricardo ESP

4 RIVERA, Ruben ESP
MERCADAL, Adria ESP

LL MAIGRET, Adrien FRA
PEETERS, Jerome BEL

LEYGUE, Thomas FRA
FIGUEROLA SANTIAGO, Guillem ESP

WC A. A. I. ALABDULLA, Abdullah UAE
AL JANAHI, Fares UAE

Q ICARDO, Sergio ESP
LOPEZ GARCIA, Javier ESP

FAZENDEIRO, Afonso POR
GIL, Diego ESP

AROMI SIQUIER, Roger ESP
SCATENA, Jeremy FRA

LL CASANOVA BATALLER, Jordi ESP
PEREZ ARBONA, Gonzalo ESP

5 ORTEGA, Mario ESP
MARTI, Carlos ESP

7 GONZALEZ, Miguel ESP
GARCIA, Aitor ESP

PATINIOTIS, Aris ITA
SANCHEZ CHAMERO, Emilio ESP

ROCAFORT LORES, Manuel ESP
IRIART, Emiliano Martin ITA

BARBOSA, Henrique POR
DOMINGUEZ, Facundo ITA

Q DELOYER, Maxime BEL
GEENS, Clement BEL

DI GIOVANNI, Lorenzo ITA
CATTANEO, Daniele ITA

SINICROPI, Riccardo ITA
MOREAU, Maxime FRA

2 TISON, Benjamin FRA
MENA, Victor ESP

R. Marcos
J. D. Sanchez 1
61 62

F. Gomes
M. Cassetta
61 62

J. R. Martinez Sanchis
C. Perez Cabeza
57 63 64

F. M. Ramirez Navas
J. C. Gaspar 6
67 63 60

M. A. Solbes
C. Garcia Blanco 8
75 61

L. Hernandez Quesada
I. Jofre
61 64

C. Medina Murphy
J. Navarro Perez
62 63

R. Rivera
A. Mercadal 4
62 62

A. Maigret
J. Peeters
64 75

S. Icardo
J. Lopez Garcia
64 60

A. Fazendeiro
D. Gil
64 60

M. Ortega
C. Marti 5
63 76

M. Gonzalez
A. Garcia 7
63 76

H. Barbosa
F. Dominguez
62 62

L. Di Giovanni
D. Cattaneo
76 76

B. Tison
V. Mena 2
63 64

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R. Marcos
J. D. Sanchez 1
62 63

F. M. Ramirez Navas
J. C. Gaspar 6
63 63

L. Hernandez Quesada
I. Jofre
62 62

R. Rivera
A. Mercadal 4
64 62

S. Icardo
J. Lopez Garcia
64 62

M. Ortega
C. Marti 5
75 67 64

H. Barbosa
F. Dominguez
76 36 63

B. Tison
V. Mena 2
63 62

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R. Marcos
J. D. Sanchez 1
63 36 63

R. Rivera
A. Mercadal 4
26 62 75

M. Ortega
C. Marti 5
76 06 23 RET

B. Tison
V. Mena 2
62 76

 

 

 

 

 

 

R. Rivera
A. Mercadal 4
62 64

B. Tison
V. Mena 2
64 63

 

 

 

B. Tison
V. Mena 2
46 63 62

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Main Referee

Released
25 Mar 2023 7:10 PM

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. MARCOS, Raul / SANCHEZ, Jose David 84
2. TISON, Benjamin / MENA, Victor 152
3. MOYA, Jesus / GUERRERO, Francisco 171
4. RIVERA, Ruben / MERCADAL, Adria 155
5. ORTEGA, Mario / MARTI, Carlos 165
6. RAMIREZ NAVAS, Francisco Miguel / GASPAR, Jose Carlos 168
7. GONZALEZ, Miguel / GARCIA, Aitor 174
8. SOLBES, Miguel Angel / GARCIA BLANCO, Cristobal 203

Withdrawals
J. Moya / F. Guerrero
Illness
S. Vasquez / J. Menendez
Injury

Lucky Losers/Alternates
A. Maigret / J. Peeters
J. Casanova Bataller / G. Perez Arbona

Retirements
S. Icardo / J. Lopez Garcia
Injury

Mar 27- Apr 2, 2023 |




